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APPROVAL TO ALTER CONDITION OF A WELL 
This application is to be submitted to the Chief Conservation Officer at least 45 days before commencement of operations. 

Paramount West Nogha K-14 

Paramount Resouroes Ltd. 

Operating License No.: 1089 

Halliburton 8 IPS Drilling Rig or Unit: 

Cdwile Lake, M 
---..--...-.-.--m---- 

Grid: 86-40-126-0 

Surface Lat: 66'33'39.1 " 
--p 

Bottom Hole Lat: 66'33'39.1" Long.: 126'3'2.8" 

Date ADW issued: -/DecM003 Date of last Operation: 151Nlay/2004 

Elevation-KBIRT: 313.2~1 GL 1 Seafloor: 

Approx. Spud Date: OWebl2005 Est. Days on Location: 7 

TYPE OF OPERATION 

SUMMARY OF PROPOSED OPERATIONS 
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~igne 7- Title: Drilling Consultant 

WID: 2006 

UWI: 300K146640126001 


